TOR POZNAN

6 Edycja SPEED DAY

SOBOTA

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 11:20.

-
Il
o B

Gr.B3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(96) ORZECHOWSKI Dawid
1 1:52.275 +5.475 11:25:08.150
2 1:49.353 +2.553 11:26:57.503
3 1:49.036 +2.236 11:28:46.539
4 1:50.595 +3.795 11:30:37.134
5 1:48.507 +1.707 11:32:25.641
6 1:46.800 \ - 11:34:12.441
7 1:47.838 +1.038 11:36:00.279
8 1:47.821 +1.021 11:37:48.100
p9 2:10.044 +23.244 11:39:58.144
(49) SIKORA Maciej
1 1:51.902 +4.110 11:24:48.048
2 1:52.729 +4.937 11:26:40.777
3 1:51.284 +3.492 11:28:32.061
4 1:56.416 +8.624 11:30:28.477
5 1:50.024 +2.232 11:32:18.501
6 1:49.640 +1.848 11:34:08.141
7 1:47.792 - 11:35:55.933
8 1:49.605 +1.813 11:37:45.538
p9 2:02.725 +14.933 11:39:48.263
(15) SZADKOWSKI Jacek
1 1:49.128 +1.140 11:24:48.392
2 1:51.093 +3.105 11:26:39.485
3 1:50.936 +2.948 11:28:30.421
4 1:51.575 +3.587 11:30:21.996
5 1:48.668 +0.680 11:32:10.664
6 1:47.988 - 11:33:58.652
p7 2:03.456 +15.468 11:36:02.108
(65) MILASZEWSKI Remigiusz
1 1:55.522 +6.838 11:25:09.997
2 1:55.273 +6.589 11:27:05.270
3 1:58.530 +9.846 11:29:03.800
4 1:50.902 +2.218 11:30:54.702
5 1:50.118 +1.434 11:32:44.820
6 1:48.684 - 11:34:33.504
7 1:49.605 +0.921 11:36:23.109
8 1:50.735 +2.051 11:38:13.844
p9 2:17.281 +28.597 11:40:31.125
(20) DAUTARTAS Adomas
1 1:53.019 +3.501 11:25:07.840
2 1:56.669 +7.151 11:27:04.509
3 1:53.093 +3.575 11:28:57.602
4 1:51.940 +2.422 11:30:49.542
5 1:52.122 +2.604 11:32:41.664
6 1:51.549 +2.031 11:34:33.213
7 1:49.518 - 11:36:22.731
8 1:50.585 +1.067 11:38:13.316
p9 2:12.057 +22.539 11:40:25.373
(16) PRZYBYLSKI Pawet
1 1:51.730 +1.631 11:24:47.715
2 1:51.939 +1.840 11:26:39.654
3 1:51.651 +1.552 11:28:31.305
4 1:52.549 +2.450 11:30:23.854
5 1:50.465 +0.366 11:32:14.319
6 1:51.124 +1.025 11:34:05.443
7 1:50.099 - 11:35:55.542
8 1:50.617 +0.518 11:37:46.159
p9 1:58.755 +8.656 11:39:44.914

(97) CHANSKI Maciej

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:02.308 +10.907 11:26:03.065
2 1:52.902 +1.501 11:27:55.967
3 1:59.905 +8.504 11:29:55.872
4 1:51.401 - 11:31:47.273
5 1:51.638 +0.237 11:33:38.911
p6 2:08.720 +17.319 11:35:47.631
(101) ZIELINSKI Michat
1 2:02.640 +10.948 11:25:19.178
2 1:57.249 +5.557 11:27:16.427
3 1:55.740 +4.048 11:29:12.167
4 1:52.411 +0.719 11:31:04.578
5 1:51.692 - 11:32:56.270
6 1:54.777 +3.085 11:34:51.047
7 1:53.908 +2.216 11:36:44.955
8 1:55.048 +3.356 11:38:40.003
o] 2:35.678 +43.986 11:41:15.681
(55) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 1:54.532 +2.467 11:27:55.638
2 1:57.613 +5.548 11:29:53.251
3 1:52.993 +0.928 11:31:46.244
4 1:52.065 - 11:33:38.309
5 1:53.991 +1.926 11:35:32.300
6 1:53.486 +1.421 11:37:25.786
p7 2:27.590 +35.525 11:39:53.376
(8) MUSZYNSKI Damian
1 1:52.203 | - 11:24:49.221
2 1:53.167 +0.964 11:26:42.388
(64) MORAWSKI Wtodzimierz
1 1:56.740 +4.535 11:28:07.830
2 1:55.687 +3.482 11:30:03.517
3 1:54.728 +2.523 11:31:58.245
4 1:52.205 | - 11:33:50.450
5 1:53.215 +1.010 11:35:43.665
6 1:54.500 +2.295 11:37:38.165
p7 2:08.096 +15.891 11:39:46.261
(100) KORDZINSKI Pawet
1 1:55.519 +3.004 11:28:06.944
2 1:54.034 +1.519 11:30:00.978
3 1:53.924 +1.409 11:31:54.902
4 1:52.630 +0.115 11:33:47.532
5 1:52.544 +0.029 11:35:40.076
6 1:52.515 - 11:37:32.591
p7 2:19.302 +26.787 11:39:51.893
(69) GLOWACKI Kamil
1 1:59.883 +7.311 11:28:07.206
2 1:54.169 +1.597 11:30:01.375
3 1:54.296 +1.724 11:31:55.671
4 1:52.572 - 11:33:48.243
5 1:53.398 +0.826 11:35:41.641
p6 2:15.583 +23.011 11:37:57.224
(95) GOLAN Damian
1 1:56.682 +3.972 11:27:26.040
2 2:01.803 +9.093 11:29:27.843
3 1:53.181 +0.471 11:31:21.024
4 1:52.710 - 11:33:13.734
5 1:54.107 +1.397 11:35:07.841
p6 2:11.755 +19.045 11:37:19.596

(70) FIJALEK Kamil

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 1:58.906 +5.620 11:28:06.023
2 1:54.201 +0.915 11:30:00.224
3 1:53.658 +0.372 11:31:53.882
4 1:53.286 - 11:33:47.168
5 1:54.168 +0.882 11:35:41.336

p6 2:04.318 +11.032 11:37:45.654

(68) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof

1 1:59.748 +5.756 11:29:03.644
2 1:55.782 +1.790 11:30:59.426
3 1:55.555 +1.563 11:32:54.981
4 1:55.514 +1.522 11:34:50.495
5 1:53.992 - 11:36:44.487

p6 2:02.624 +8.632 11:38:47.111

(58) KUPTEL Piotr

1 1:59.624 45271 11:27:26.080
2 1:59.650 +5.297  11:29:25.730
3 1:55.430 +1.077  11:31:21.160
4 1:54.353 - 11:33:15.513
5 1:54.618 +0.265  11:35:10.131
6 1:57.420 +3.067  11:37:07.551
p7 1:59.748 +5.395 11:39:07.299
(35) MATYSIK Gregor
1 2:00.075 +5.465  11:27:38.808
2 2:00.185 +5.575  11:29:38.993
3 1:56.009 +1.399  11:31:35.002
4 1:55.906 +1.296  11:33:30.908
5 1:54.653 +0.043  11:35:25.561
6 1:54.610 - 11:37:20171
p7 2:31.366 +36.756  11:39:51.537
(47) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1 2:01.048 +6.353  11:25:29.105
2 1:56.845 +2.150  11:27:25.950
3 1:57.969 +3.274  11:29:23.919
4 1:55.280 +0.585  11:31:19.199
5 1:54.695 - 11:33:13.894
6 1:55.336 +0.641  11:35:09.230
p7 2:00.397 +5702  11:37:09.627

(9) BEZULSKI Andrzej

1 1:59.003
2 1:58.468
3 1:55.610
4 1:55.874
5 1:56.914
6

1:55.033

p7 2:26.974

(27) KWIETNIEWSKI Marek

+3.970 11:27:41.941
+3.435 11:29:40.409
+0.577 11:31:36.019

+0.841 11:33:31.893
+1.881 11:35:28.807
- 11:37:23.840
+31.941 11:39:50.814

1 1:59.351 +3.721 11:25:16.889
2 1:57.340 +1.710 11:27:14.229
3 1:58.995 +3.365 11:29:13.224
4 1:56.019 +0.389 11:31:09.243
5 1:55.630 - 11:33:04.873
6 1:57.572 +1.942 11:35:02.445
p7 2:03.786 +8.156 11:37:06.231
(17) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
1 1:59.539 +3.132 11:27:25.522
2 2:02.529 +6.122 11:29:28.051
3 2:00.207 +3.800 11:31:28.258
4 1:57.089 +0.682 11:33:25.347
5 1:56.755 +0.348 11:35:22.102
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6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 11:20.

SOBOTA
Gr.B3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
6 1:56.407 - 11:37:18.509
p7 2:13.208 +16.801 11:39:31.717
(78) STEPIEN Szymon
1 1:59.274 +2.728 11:27:16.690
2 1:59.639 +3.093 11:29:16.329
3 1:57.527 +0.981 11:31:13.856
4 1:56.546 | - 11:33:10.402
5 1:56.574 +0.028 11:35:06.976
p6 1:57.793 +1.247 11:37:04.769
(14) BARTOED Piotr
1 2:01.374 +4.591 11:26:32.708
2 1:59.521 +2.738 11:28:32.229
3 2:05.134 +8.351 11:30:37.363
4 1:59.151 +2.368 11:32:36.514
5 1:58.689 +1.906 11:34:35.203
6 1:58.197 +1.414 11:36:33.400
7 1:56.783 - 11:38:30.183
p8 2:26.724 +29.941 11:40:56.907
(10) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 1:59.684 +0.626 11:27:26.354
2 2:03.034 +3.976 11:29:29.388
3 1:59.547 +0.489 11:31:28.935
4 1:59.058 - 11:33:27.993
5 2:04.875 +5.817 11:35:32.868
p6 2:22.877 +23.819 11:37:55.745
(22) KROLAK tukasz
1 2:00.780 +0.023 11:26:33.537
2 2:00.757 - 11:28:34.294
3 2:05.554 +4.797 11:30:39.848
p4 2:10.367 +9.610 11:32:50.215
(34) KOZUBEK Jerzy
1 2:02.718 +0.295 11:26:42.316
2 2:03.136 +0.713 11:28:45.452
3 2:05.167 +2.744 11:30:50.619
4 2:02.423 - 11:32:53.042
5 2:03.353 +0.930 11:34:56.395
p6 2:21.309 +18.886 11:37:17.704
(67) HEUER Silvio
1 2:10.652 | - 11:27:45.910
2 2:13.760 +3.108 11:29:59.670
p3 2:19.300 +8.648 11:32:18.970

okr. Czas okrazenia

Réznica

Czas dnia

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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